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BD9329AEFJ

Part Number BD9329AEFJ ROHIM
SEMICONDUCTOR

Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor

Description

GET A QUOTE

Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock

Datasheets

Request Price & Lead Time Online

BDI329AEFJ Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BD9329AEFJ

Manufacturer Part Number

BD9329AEFJ Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor Description

Package / Case HTSOPS8 Quantity Available 5000

Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong

RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

BD9329AEFJ 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BD9329AEFJ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BD9329AEFJ LAPIS
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BD9329AEFJ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BD9329AEFJ

Image

Part Number

BD9329

BD9328EFJ-E2

BD9353GU-E2

BD9329AEFJ-E2

BD9329EFJ-HVE2

BD9329AEFJ_EVK

BD93291EFJ-E2

BD9327EFJ-LBE2

BD9329EFJ

BD9329AEFJ-LBE2

BD9329EFJ-E2

BD9327EFJ-E2

BD9329EF

BD9328EFJ

BD9328EFJ-E

BD9326EFJ-LBE2

BD9351MWV-E2

BD9328EFJ_EVK

BD9328EFJ-LBE2

BD9350MWV-E2

Description

BD9329 ROHM

IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A SYNC 8HTSOP

BD9353GU-E2 ROHM

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8HTSOP

BD9329EFJ-HVE2 ROHM

BOARD EVAL BUCK REG BD9329A

IC REG BCK ADJ/5V DL SYNC 8HTSOP

IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8HTSOP

BD9329EFJ ROHM

INDUSTRIALINTEGRATED FETBUCKSYNC

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8-HTSOP

IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 8TSOP

BD9329EF ROHM

BD9328EFJ ROHM

BD9328EFJ-E ROHM

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 8HTSOP

BD9351MWV-E2 ROHM

BOARD EVAL BUCK REG BD9328

INDUSTRIALINTEGRATED FETBUCKSYNC

BD9350MWV-E2 ROHM

Manufacturer

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

LAPIS Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

LAPIS Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

ROHM

ROHM

Rohm Semiconductor

ROHM

LAPIS Semiconductor

LAPIS Semiconductor

ROHM

BD9329AEFJ Stock
BD9329AEFJ Inventory
Inquiry BD9329AEFJ

BD9329AEFJ Datasheet

BD9329AEFJ Price
BD9329AEFJ Digikey

BD9329AEFJ Image

Download BD9329AEFJ Datasheet

BD9329AEFJ Electronics
Supplier BD9329AEFJ
BD9329AEFJ Picture

Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

BD9329AEFJ Components
Order BD9329AEFJ Online

BD9329AEFJ PDF

Quantity

261 pcs

34904 pcs

1678 pcs

8000 pcs

8944 pcs

16 pcs

2207 pcs

500 pcs

4445 pcs

500 pcs

6960 pcs

1834 pcs

252 pcs

1071 pcs

993 pcs

500 pcs

1591 pcs

2 pcs

500 pcs

1415 pcs
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